WMX-Series
Flanged Magmeter
Features
• No moving parts
• Built-in pulse output for data logging
or telemetry
• Minimal straight pipe required
• Continuous battery or external power

WMX-Series
Flanged Magmeter
How to Order
External power = WMX101 3” = -300*
10” = -1000
4” = -400Battery power = WMX104
6” = -600
8” = -800
Model Size Flow Measurement UnitsOptions
IP68 Submersible = -168
High Frequency = -HF
10 Units**/Pulse = -PxX
100 Units**/Pulse = -PxH
1000 Units**/Pulse = -PxK
Internal Data Logger = -127
Rate Order
Gal/Min = GPM
Liter/Min = LPM
Liters/Sec = LPS
Cu Ft/Min = CFM
Cu Meter/Hr = CMH
Mil Gal/Day = MGD
Meg Lit/Day = MLD
Total Order
Gal = G
Gal x 1000 = GT
Liter = L
Liter x 1000 = LT
Mega Liters = ML
Cubic Meters = CM
Cu Met x 1000 = CMT
Cubic Feet = CF
Cu Feet x 1000 = CFT
*-300 available in
IP68 only
**Units = Gal or Liter depending
on Rate/Total unit selection
Consult factory for additional units
Any rate selection can be combined with any total selection
Accessories
Remote 4-20 mA (analog) signal = AO55W
Remote Rate and Total Indicator (Battery) = FT415W
Remote Rate and Total Indicator (Powered) = FT420W
Remote Data Logger = DL76W
Dual Power Supply, 115 Vac, 12/24 Vdc = PC42
(Use with High Frequency pulse rate)
Replacement Battery Pack for WMX101 = 32186
Replacement Battery Pack for WMX104 = 31126
Post-Factory 20-ft. Power/Output Cable
(WMX104 Standard Housing Only) = DC30
Post-Factory 50-ft. Power/Output Cable
(WMX104 Standard Housing Only) = DC35
Post-Factory 20-ft. Power/Output Cable
(WMX104 IP68 Housing Only) = DC30S
Post-Factory 50-ft. Power/Output Cable
(WMX104 IP68 Housing Only) = DC35S
Grounding Rings
(not needed for most applications):